& canere  CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP

Fecha01/04/2012
Distancia 11800 Metros

Posicion  Dorsal
1 132
2 130
3 58
4 120
g 79
6 180
7 233
8 171
9 97

10 218
11 228
12 208
13 246
14 103
15 38
16 185
17 161
18 214
19 190
20 36
21 147
22 159
23 158
24 63
25 62
26 30
27 45
28 187
29 141
30 154
31 137
32 84
33 25
34 24
35 23
36 22
37 216
38 258
39 247
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Tiempo
0:56:30
0:56:57
0:59:08
0:59:25
1:00:31
1:02:01
1:02:31
1:02:57
1:03:27
1:04:37
1:04:58
1:05:51
1:06:26
1:07:26
1:08:32
1:08:52
1:09:07
1:09:35
1:09:35
1:09:46
1:09:57
1:11:02
1:11:37
1:12:11
1:12:12
1:12:59
1:13:10
1:14:36
1:14:55
1:14:55
1:15:30
1:15:37
1:15:41
1:17:06
1:20:24
1:20:24
1:29:18
1:39:00
1:52:42

Absoluta Femenina

| VOLTA A PEU BONESTAR LA LLACUNA

Min/Km Nombre

4,47
4,50
5,01
5,02
5,08
5,15
5,18
5,20
5,23
5,29
5,30
5,35
5,38
5,43
5,48
5,50
5,51
5,54
5,54
5,55
5,56
6,01
6,04
6,07
6,07
6,11
6,12
6,19
6,21
6,21
6,24
6,24
6,25
6,32
6,49
6,49
7,34
8,23
9,33

LOUISA
KAREM
MAMEN
GEMA
MAITE

MARIA DE LOS

ROSA
LUCIA
INMACULADA
PRESE
MARIA PILAR
NATALIA
LAIA
MARIA
M.JOSé
ROSA M2
CARMINA
SYLVIA
ANA MARIA
SANDRA
MONICA
SUSANA
MARIA JOSE
AMPARO
INMA
AURORA
SUSANNA
PAQUI
MARITXE
EVA

PURA

TERE

ALl

M2 JOSE
INMA

LIA

INMA

PURI
CARMEN

Apellidos

AMBLER

FAUS BALBASTRE
SEGUI ORTOLA
SERRA MORATAL
MOLLA CAMARASA
LEO COBO
MANSILLA BELLVIS
DEFEZ SANCHEZ

GARRIGOS MASCAREL

CLAVER VILLAGRASA
HERCE PALOMARES
BLASCO LOPEZ

ALMINANA VILLANUE

MOMPO SARRIO
PUIG MORALES

PASCUAL SANVENANC

GARCIA MORAGUES
ORTOL4 MOLTé
SEGUI BENAVENT
GRACIA CLOQUELL
PUIG FAYOS
ALMIAANA PELLICER
BARBERA FEMENIA
NADAL POQUET
NADAL POQUET
ORTOLA JUAN

BENAVENT BENAVENT

RIERA ROIG
MONCHO ESTRUCH
DAVIU PELLICER
PERIS CURAT

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

GIL CATALA

CANET CANET
CANET PEREZ
ORTOLA BENAVENT
MONTORO MEDINA
MINANA APARISI
SOTO DURA
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cLuB

C.A. CORREMUNDOS
C.A. SAFOR CAFEMA
C.A. SAFOR CAFEMA
C.A. SAFOR CAFEMA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DAIMUS TECNOESPO
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMA
CLUB DE CORRER PE
C.C. EL GARBI

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMA
N.L.E GANDIA

C.A. L'OLLERIA

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMA
CLUB HANDBOL RIOL
C.C. EL GARBI

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMA
C.A. SAFOR CAFEMA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ALP/ GANDIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

EL XIO LLUTXENT
CLUB HANDBOL RIOL
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A XERESA

GEMB

C.A.DAIMUS TECNOE
C.AELXIO, LLUTXEN
C.AELXIO, LLUTXEN
C.AELXIO, LLUTXEN
C.AELXIO, LLUTXEN
TORRENT CORRE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

[ERN

19

20
2

P

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

VETERANA B

SENIOR FEMEN{

VETERANA A
VETERANA B

SENIOR FEMENI

VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA B
VETERANA A
VETERANA A

SENIOR FEMENI
SENIOR FEMENI

VETERANA A
VETERANA B
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA B
VETERANA A

SENIOR FEMEN{

VETERANA A

SENIOR FEMENI

VETERANA B
VETERANA A
VETERANA B
VETERANA A
VETERANA C

SENIOR FEMEN{
SENIOR FEMEN{

VETERANA A

SENIOR FEMEN{

VETERANA B
VETERANA A
VETERANA C
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40 1 2:01:10 10,16 SILVIA ROSELLO CARDONA  INDEPENDIENTE 21 VETERANAA
41 245 2:01:11 10,16 TAMARA VILA FERRANDIZ INDEPENDIENTE 11 SENIOR FEMENI
42 2 2:01:11 10,16 JENNIFER ROSELLO CARDONA  INDEPENDIENTE 10 SENIOR FEMENI
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